
Week 1 Percentage W1 Week 2 Percentage W2
Allowance $24.65 100% $24.65 100%
Entertainment $5.25 21% $6.15 25%
Food $8.13 33% $7.12 29%
School Supplies $6.93 28% $4.19 17%
Savings $4.34 18% $7.19 29%

Judy's	  Allowance	  
The	  data	  and	  graph	  below	  shows	  the	  allowance	  that	  Judy	  gets	  
weekly	  	  for	  2	  weeks	  and	  the	  amount	  of	  money	  she	  uses	  for	  
entertainment,	  food,	  school	  supplies,	  and	  savings.	  This	  is	  all	  shown	  
in	  currency	  as	  well	  as	  percentage.	  

0%	   20%	   40%	   60%	   80%	   100%	  

Allowance	  

Entertainment	  

Food	  

School	  Supplies	  

Savings	  

100%	  

21%	  

33%	  

28%	  

18%	  

100%	  

25%	  

29%	  

17%	  

29%	  

Week	  2	  

Week	  1	  


