## Judy's Allowance

The data and graph below shows the allowance that Judy gets weekly for 2 weeks and the amount of money she uses for entertainment, food, school supplies, and savings. This is all shown in currency as well as percentage.

	Week 1	Percentage W1	Week 2	Percentage W2
Allowance	\$24.65	100%	\$24.65	100%
Entertainment	\$5.25	21%	\$6.15	25%
Food	\$8.13	33%	\$7.12	29%
<b>School Supplies</b>	\$6.93	28%	\$4.19	17%
Savings	\$4.34	18%	\$7.19	29%

